Manufacturer Model
  Number Output
  (W) Length
  mm Width
  mm Height
  mm Mass
  kg Ground
  Hole

Canadian
  Solar
  Inc. CS6P-­‐200 200 1638 982 40 18.5 4 24
Canadian
  Solar
  Inc. CS6P-­‐210 210 1638 982 40 18.5 4 24
Canadian
  Solar
  Inc. CS6P-­‐220 220 1638 982 40 18.5 4 24
Canadian
  Solar
  Inc. CS6P-­‐230 230 1638 982 40 18.5 4 24
Canadian
  Solar
  Inc. CS6P-­‐240 240 1638 982 40 18.5 4 24
CEEG SST255-­‐72M 255 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST260-­‐72M 260 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST265-­‐72M 265 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST270-­‐72M 270 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST275-­‐72M 275 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST280-­‐72M 280 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST285-­‐72M 285 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST290-­‐72M 290 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST295-­‐72M 295 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
CEEG SST300-­‐72M 300 1956 990 50 23.8 6 36
Conergy P
  230PA 230 1652 1000 50 22 4.5 36
Conergy P220-­‐S230P 230 1652 1000 50 22 4.5 36
Day4Energy 48MC
  160 160 1307 991 35 17.4
Day4Energy 48MC
  165 165 1307 991 35 17.4
Day4Energy 48MC
  170 170 1307 991 35 17.4
Day4Energy 48MC
  175 175 1307 991 35 17.4
Day4Energy 48MC
  180 180 1307 991 35 17.4
Day4Energy 48MC
  185 185 1307 991 35 17.4
Day4Energy 48MC
  190 190 1307 991 35 17.4
DelSolar D6P210A3E 210 1626 990 38.1 20
DelSolar D6P215A3E 215 1626 990 38.1 20
DelSolar D6P220A3E 220 1626 990 38.1 20
DelSolar D6P225A3E 225 1626 990 38.1 20
DelSolar D6P230A3E 230 1626 990 38.1 20
ecoSolargy TWES-­‐(230)60P 230 1653 995 45 20 0 36
ERA
  Solar ESPSA
  160 160 1580 808 50 15.5 4 36

  Vp
  -­‐
  200
  -­‐M 200 1485 981 35 17.73
GE
  Energy GEP
  Vp
  -­‐
  205
  -­‐M 205 1485 981 35 17.73
Heliene HEE215MA64 230 1680 990 40 24
Heliene HEE215MA66 240 1680 990 40 24
Heliene HEE215MA68 250 1680 990 40 24
Hyundai HiS-­‐M/S230SG 230 1645 983 35 19 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM240M-­‐60 240 1650 992 45 19 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM270M-­‐72 270 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM275M-­‐72 275 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM280M-­‐72 280 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM285M-­‐72 285 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM290M-­‐72 290 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM295M-­‐72 295 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Jinko
  Solar JKM300M-­‐72 300 1956 992 50 27 4 36
Kaneka P-­‐LE055 55 990 990 40 14.4
Kaneka G-­‐EA060 60 990 960 40 13.7
Kaneka G-­‐S
  A060 60 990 990 40 13.7

Mitsubishi
  Electric PV-­‐UJ225GA6 225 1658 994 46 20 4.1 24
NESL DJ-­‐280P 280 1957 990 50 25
Ningbo
  Solar TPB
  156x156-­‐60-­‐P 280 1958 992 46 23 4.5 24
Phono PS240M-­‐20/U 240 1640 992 45 22
REC REC205
  AE-­‐US 205 1665 991 43 22 4.5 36
REC REC210
  AE-­‐US 210 1665 991 43 22 4.5 36
REC REC215
  AE-­‐US 215 1665 991 43 22 4.5 36
REC REC220
  AE-­‐US 220 1665 991 43 22 4.5 36
REC REC220PE 220 1665 991 38 18 0 24
REC REC225
  AE-­‐US 225 1665 991 43 22 4.5 36
REC REC225PE 225 1665 991 38 18 0 24
REC REC230
  AE-­‐US 230 1665 991 43 22 4.5 36
REC REC230PE 230 1665 991 38 18 0 24
REC REC235PE 235 1665 991 38 18 0 24
REC REC240PE 240 1665 991 38 18 0 24
REC REC245PE 245 1665 991 38 18 0 24
REC
  Solar Premium
  205 205 1665 991 43 22 4.5 24
REC

  SW
  235
  poly 235 1675 1001 31 21.2 4 24
SolarWorld Sunmodule
  SW
  240
  poly 240 1675 1001 31 21.2 4 24
SolarWorld Sunmodule
  SW
  245
  Mono 245 1675 1001 34 22 6.6 24
Solon 220/01 230 1640 1000 42 23.5
Solon 230/15 235 1640 1000 42 23.5
Sbon SN-­‐110 110 1675 655 35 16.8 4 24
Sbon SN-­‐120 120 1674 654 35 16.8 0 24
Suniva ART230-­‐60-­‐3-­‐1 230 1653 982 46 18.7 4.2 36
Suniva ART235-­‐60-­‐3-­‐1 235 1653 982 46 18.7 4.2 36
Suniva ART240-­‐60-­‐3-­‐1 240 1653 982 46 18.7 4.2 36
Suniva ART245-­‐60-­‐3-­‐1 245 1653 982 46 18.7 4.2 36
SunPower E18
  /
  230 230 1559 798 46 15 4.2 24
SunPower E19

Suntech STP
  280 280 1956 992 50 27 5 36
Suntech STP280
  -­‐
  24/Vd 280 1956 992 50 27 5.1 36
Trina TSM-­‐220PA05 220 1650 992 46 19.55 4 24
Trina TSM-­‐230PA05 230 1650 992 46 19.55 4 24
Trina TSM-­‐240PA05 240 1650 992 46 19.55 4 24
Trina
  Solar TSM-­‐220PA05 220 1650 992 46 19.5 4 36
Trina
  Solar TSM-­‐230PA05 230 1650 992 46 19.5 4 36
Trina
  Solar TSM-­‐240PA05 240 1650 992 46 19.5 4 36
Yingli
  Solar YL210P-­‐29b 210 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36
Yingli
  Solar YL215P-­‐29b 215 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36
Yingli
  Solar YL220P-­‐29b 220 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36
Yingli
  Solar YL225P-­‐29b 225 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36
Yingli
  Solar YL
  230
  P-­‐29b 230 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36
Yingli
  Solar YL230P-­‐29b 230 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36
Yingli
  Solar YL
  235
  P-­‐29b 235 1650 990 50 19.8 6 36